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COMPOSITE DECKING

DEFINING A HIGHER STANDARD

MILLWORK

HB&G Columns - PermaCast®
Wood & PermaWrap®

HB&G Porch Posts -
PermaPosts® & Turned Wood

Radiata Pine Mouldings

FJ/Primed Mouldings

Primed Pine Mouldings

MDF Mouldings

Interior Jambs

VINYL SIDING & ACCESSORIES
Georgia-Pacific® Vinyl Siding &
Accessories
-.040 - .044 Woodgrain Siding
-.042, .044 Dark Color Siding
- Specialty Siding Panels
- Vinyl Soffit & Accessories
- Vinyl Shakes, Hand Split & Scallops
Ply Gem Shutters
Gable Vents, Blocks,
& Exhaust Vents
Aluminum Soffit, Fascia & Accessories
Trim Coil & Nails

METAL PRODUCTS
Rebar & Remesh
Steel Studs
Structural Wood Connectors
for Engineered Lumber
Roofing Accessories
Aluminum Trim - Soffit, Fascia,
J-Channel, F-Channel, Trim Coil
Metal Lath

WESTERN LUMBER
Doug Fir, Hem Fir, SPF Dimension
KD D/F Timbers / Long Lengths

STUDS
2x4 & 2x6 SPF/DF
92-5/8", 104-5/8", 116-5/8"

TREATED SYP
Dimension, Boards
Timbers, Plywood
Radius Edge Decking
Heavy Duty Lattice
Dog Eared Fencing
Fire Treated

HOMASOTE
1/2" 4x8 Sound Board

INSULATION
DuPont Styrofoam™

MDF BOARDS
1x4 -6, 8, 12 Raw
1x4 -6, 8, 12 Primed

GORMAN ELITE ESLP BOARDS
1x2, 1x3 -8’
1x4 - 1x12 8'-16'

PINE

SYP

- Patterns, Boards & Dimension
White Pine

- Eastern, Western

- Common, D Grade

- Moulding / Furniture Grade

- Resawn, Pattern Stock
Radiata Pine

-1x4, 6, 8, 12 C& BTR Boards
- 1x4, 6, 8, 12 Primed F/J Boards
- Sanded AC

- 3/8" Beaded Radiata

OSB FULL UNITS

7/16" - 4x8, 4x9, 4x10

172" - 4x8

5/8" & 3/4" - 4x8 SE & T&G

HUBER ENGINEERED

AdvanTech® T&G 3/4", 7/8" &
1-1/8"

AdvanTech® Subfloor Adhesive

ZIP System®:

- 7/16 - 4x8, 4x9, 4x10 Wall

- 1/2 & 5/8 - 4x8 Roof

- Tape, Stretch Tape

FIR PLYWOOD

MDO: 1/2", 5/8" G1S & G2S
SuperPly

AB Marine

Siding (303-18) 4x8, 4x9

- 3/8" RIS N/G

-1/2" 4" OC, 8" 0C, 12" OC

PLYWOOD SYP

Sheathing, Sturd-I-Floor®, Sanded,
Beaded, BB Plyform, Fire Treated CDX

FURRING STRIPS
1x2, 1x3, 2x2 8’

INDUSTRIAL PARTICLEBOARD
12" - 1-1/8"

CEDAR CLOSET LINER
1/4" 4X8 Panels Aroma, T&G Pkgs

SHOWERBOARD PANELING

ENGINEERED LUMBER
OnCENTER®

- BLI Joists — 40, 60, 80

Solid Sawn Flange

- 2.0E LVL

Rimboard

Simpson E/L Hangers

WESTERN RED CEDAR
S1S2E Boards
Rough Dimension 2x4 — 2x12
Rough Timbers Siding 4x4 — 12x12
Siding 8" — 10"

Bevel & Channel 1x6 T&G
S4S Decking & Balusters
1x6 Dog Eared Fencing 6’

SHAKERTOWN® CRAFTSMAN
CEDAR SHINGLE PANELS

Even & Staggered Edge Keyway Panels
Craftsman Shingle Panels

Fishscale - Fancy cut Shakes

STOCK MELAMINE
174" 4x8 White G1S

1/2" 4x8 White & Black G2S
3/4" 4x8 White & Black G2S
1" 4x8 White G2S

WHITE BULL-NOSED
MELAGARD SHELVING
3/4x 11-1/4x 97", 145"
3/4" x 15-1/4 x 145"

HARDBOARD & PEGBOARD
4x8 Standard 1/4" & 1/8”
4x8 Tempered 1/4" & 1/8"

STOCK RAW MDF
174", 172", 3/4", 1" 49X97
1/4" Beaded 1.5” OC 4x8
3/4" 61x97, 61x145

PRIMELINX® PRIMED
PRODUCTS
- Trim Boards
- Shadow Gap® Ship Lap

JAMES HARDIE
FIBER CEMENT
20 Colors in Stock
Statement Collection
8.25" Lap

bluelinxco.com
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MILL CAPABILITIES

e Custom Cut / S4S Cedar & Doug Fir Timbers
e Timber Sizes 4x4 — 12x16 up to 32" in length
¢ Custom Manufactured Corbels & Brackets

¢ Plane, Surface & Straightline Hardwood Lumber
e Custom Run Patterns & Profiles

NAME TITLE EMAIL
Steve Neal General Manager steve.neal@bluelinxco.com
Brandon Tate Sales Manager brandon.tate@bluelinxco.com
Joe Buecker Sales/Purchasing joe.buecker@bluelinxco.com
Melody Madewell Commodity Lumber / Panels melody.madewell@bluelinxco.com
Rick Irvine Moulding Sales Manager rick.irvine@bluelinxco.com
Terry Fisher Sales / Purchasing terry.fisher@bluelinxco.com
Layne Wallace Sales layne.wallace@bluelinxco.com
Stephen Duvall Sales / Purchasing stephen.duvall@bluelinxco.com
Steve Adams Sales / Purchasing steven.adams@bluelinxco.com
Rocky Gagnebin Inside Sales rocque.gagnebin@bluelinxco.com
Jerry Fender Inside Sales jerry.fender@bluelinxco.com
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